at 15:00 hrs. on 08.07.2016 

e) Date & Time of opening : at 15.30 hrs. on 08.07.2016 

f) Validity of offers : 90 days from the date of opening of 
tender 

g) Completion period : 4(four) months from the date issue of 
LOA. 

h) Ernest Money Deposit :  Rs. 13,360/-(Thirteen Thousand 
Three Hundred and Sixty only) 

i) Cost of Tender document : Rs. 2,100/- (Rs. Two Thousand One 
Hundred only) 

j) Cost of Tender document if 
required by post 

: Rs. 2,600/- (Rs. Two Thousand Six 
Hundred only) 

k) Website from where tender 

document can be down 

loaded 

: www.railtelindia.com 

l) If the tender document is downloaded from website then cost of tender 
document as stated above have to be submitted along with the offer in 
the form of Demand Draft payable at Kolkata.